Taylor (19-0; 7-0) -vs- Goshen (7-12; 0-7)
01/15/20 at Goshen, IN

Date: 01/15/20 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
;Lrpei:d;hgg:PgMSegzz Taylor 15| 201 22 19| 76
Site: Goshen, IN Goshen 21 6 13 27 67
Referees: Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard

Notes:

Taylor 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44  Becca Buchs * 40 4-7 1-2 6-7 2-5 7 0 2 2 0 0 15
40 Abby Buchs * 31 34 0-1 6-6 3-4 7 3 2 3 0 0 12
20 Jamie Netzley * 30 4-7 1-1 0-0 3-0 3 4 0 0 0 2 9
24  Sydney Huffman * 26 2-8 0-3 0-0 0-3 3 1 4 2 0 0 4
12  Haley Stratman * 17 0-6 0-5 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
30 Kayla Kirtley 23 7-15 2-7 2-2 0-4 4 2 2 1 0 2 18
3 Merideth Deckard 13 2-2 2-2 4-4 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 0 10
23 Madisyn Fischer 17 2-2 2-2 2-2 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 1 8
14 Haley Harrison 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-51 8-23 20-21 9-23 32 13 14 11 (o] 5 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 3-9 33.33% 2-3 66.67 %

2nd Quarter 5-11 4545 % 2-6 33.33% 8-8 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 2-6 33.33% 6-6 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-12 58.33 % 1-2 50.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

Total 24-51 47.1% 8-23 34.8 % 20-21 95.2 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 4

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 36 Largest Lead: 0 O

Goshen 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Janara Flowers * 36 7-11 4-5 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 2 0 1 18
34 TaNiece Chapman * 35 9-12 0-0 0-1 3-4 7 3 3 2 1 2 18
25  Alyson Prigge * 25 3-8 2-6 2-3 1-7 8 3 1 1 0 0 10
22 Mariah Roe * 30 3-9 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 4 4 2 0 0 6
4 Graysen Cockerham * 24  2-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 3 2 2 0 0 5
™™ TEAM * 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Sadre'a Rougeau 10 2-5 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5
32 Claire Rauck 11 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3
33 Keyaira Murff 12 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 3 0 1 2
10 Suzanna Yoder 14 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0
5 Logan Kyre 3 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0] 0 0

Totals - 200 28-58 8-26 3-5 8-18 26 20 14 13 1 5 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 9-15 60.00 % 3-8 37.50 % 0-1 0.00 %

2nd Quarter 3-14 21.43 % 0-8 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 1-2 50.00 % 2-3 66.67 %

4th Quarter 11-15 73.33 % 4-8 50.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

Total 28-58 48.3 % 8-26 30.8 % 3-5 60.0%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: O times(s)

Second Chance Points: 9
Points off Turnovers: 12

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 10

Points in the Paint: 32
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: O



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Taylor Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Goshen

SUB STARTER by STRATMAN,HALEY 10:00

SUB STARTER by NETZLEY,JAMIE 10:00

SUB STARTER by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 10:00

SUB STARTER by BUCHS,ABBY 10:00

SUB STARTER by BUCHS,BECCA 10:00
10:00 SUB STARTER by FLOWERS,JANARA
10:00 SUB STARTER by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
10:00 SUB STARTER by ROE,MARIAH
10:00 SUB STARTER by PRIGGE,ALYSON
10:00 SUB STARTER by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
09:32 0-2 H2 GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

MISS 2PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE 09:15

REBOUND OFF by NETZLEY,JAMIE --

MISS 3PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 09:10

REBOUND OFF by BUCHS,ABBY --

TURNOVER by BUCHS,BECCA 09:01
09:01 STEAL by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

08:49 0-5 H5 GOOD 3PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
- ASSIST by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN

MISS 3PTR by STRATMAN,HALEY 08:16
REBOUND OFF by BUCHS,BECCA -
GOOD 3PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE 07:55 3-5 H2

ASSIST by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY -
07:23 MISS 3PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
- REBOUND OFF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
07:20 3-7 H4 GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

07:06 FOUL PERSONAL by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
GOOD 3PTR by BUCHS,BECCA 07:02 6-7 H1

06:40 MISS 3PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,ABBY ==

06:40 FOUL PERSONAL by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
MISS 3PTR by STRATMAN,HALEY 06:21

- REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON
FOUL PERSONAL by BUCHS,ABBY 06:21
06:06 6-10 H4 GOOD 3PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
== ASSIST by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
GOOD 2PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE 05:41 8-10 H2

ASSIST by BUCHS,BECCA ==

05:30 TURNOVER by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
MISS 2PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 05:08

- REBOUND DEF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

05:00 MISS 2PTR by ROE,MARIAH
REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,BECCA -
MISS 3PTR by BUCHS,BECCA 04:50

- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by DECKARD,MERIDETH 04:50
SUB OUT by STRATMAN,HALEY 04:50
SUB IN by FISCHER,MADISYN 04:50
SUB OUT by NETZLEY,JAMIE 04:50
SUB IN by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 04:50
SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 04:50

04:32 MISS 3PTR by ROE,MARIAH
REBOUND DEF by DECKARD,MERIDETH -
MISS 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 04:11
REBOUND OFF by BUCHS,ABBY -
GOOD 2PTR by BUCHS,BECCA 04:09 10-10

04:09 FOUL PERSONAL by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN

04:09 SUB IN by MURFF,KEYAIRA



MISS FT by BUCHS,BECCA

FOUL PERSONAL by KIRTLEY,KAYLA
REBOUND DEF by KIRTLEY,KAYLA
TURNOVER by FISCHER,MADISYN
GOOD 3PTR by DECKARD,MERIDETH
ASSIST by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

SUB IN by NETZLEY,JAMIE

SUB OUT by DECKARD,MERIDETH
SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY

SUB OUT by FISCHER,MADISYN

STEAL by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

GOOD FT by BUCHS,ABBY
GOOD FT by BUCHS,ABBY

MISS 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

TURNOVER by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY

TURNOVER by TEAM

TURNOVER by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY
FOUL PERSONAL by NETZLEY,JAMIE

2nd Play By Play

10-12

10-14
13-14

14-14
14-14
15-16

15-19

15-21

H2

H 4

H1

H1

H4

H 6

SUB OUT by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN

REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON
SUB IN by YODER,SUZANNA
SUB OUT by PRIGGE,ALYSON
GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS FT by CHAPMAN, TANIECE

GOOD 2PTR by MURFF,KEYAIRA

TURNOVER by ROE,MARIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by MURFF,KEYAIRA

GOOD 2PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA

REBOUND DEF by ROE,MARIAH
GOOD 3PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
ASSIST by ROE,MARIAH

STEAL by YODER,SUZANNA

MISS 3PTR by ROE,MARIAH
REBOUND OFF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

SUB IN by RAUCK,CLAIRE
SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
TURNOVER by MURFF,KEYAIRA

MISS 3PTR by YODER,SUZANNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

VISITORS: Taylor Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Goshen

SUB STARTER by STRATMAN,HALEY 10:00

SUB STARTER by BUCHS,ABBY 10:00

SUB STARTER by BUCHS,BECCA 10:00

SUB STARTER by NETZLEY,JAMIE 10:00

SUB STARTER by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 10:00
10:00 SUB STARTER by RAUCK,CLAIRE
10:00 SUB STARTER by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
10:00 SUB STARTER by MURFF,KEYAIRA
10:00 SUB STARTER by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
10:00 SUB STARTER by YODER,SUZANNA
09:46 TURNOVER by MURFF,KEYAIRA

STEAL by NETZLEY,JAMIE 09:46

GOOD 2PTR by BUCHS,ABBY 09:36 17-21 H4
09:21 MISS 3PTR by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A

REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,ABBY -

GOOD 2PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 09:09 19-21 H2



MISS 2PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by STRATMAN,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,ABBY

MISS 3PTR by STRATMAN,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by BUCHS,ABBY
REBOUND OFF by BUCHS,BECCA
TURNOVER by BUCHS,BECCA
SUB IN by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

SUB OUT by STRATMAN,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB IN by DECKARD,MERIDETH

SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY
MISS 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

FOUL PERSONAL by BUCHS,ABBY
TURNOVER by BUCHS,ABBY

SUB IN by FISCHER,MADISYN
SUB OUT by BUCHS,ABBY

REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,BECCA
GOOD FT by FISCHER,MADISYN

GOOD FT by FISCHER,MADISYN

FOUL PERSONAL by FISCHER,MADISYN
REBOUND DEF by DECKARD,MERIDETH

MISS 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

STEAL by KIRTLEY,KAYLA
TURNOVER by DECKARD,MERIDETH

GOOD FT by DECKARD,MERIDETH

08:51
08:49 19-23
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:15

08:06
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:38

07:20

06:55
06:55
06:55
06:55
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:08
05:45 19-25
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:01
04:58
04:58 20-25
04:58 20-25
04:58
04:58
04:46
04:42

04:25
04:06
04:06
04:04
04:04
03:51
03:27
03:27
03:27
03:27 22-25

H4

H 6

H5
H5

H3

MISS 2PTR by MURFF,KEYAIRA
REBOUND OFF by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
GOOD 2PTR by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN

FOUL PERSONAL by YODER,SUZANNA
SUB IN by ROE,MARIAH

SUB OUT by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

SUB OUT by YODER,SUZANNA

REBOUND DEF by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
MISS 3PTR by RAUCK,CLAIRE

FOUL PERSONAL by ROE,MARIAH
SUB IN by FLOWERS,JANARA
SUB OUT by MURFF,KEYAIRA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by ROE,MARIAH

MISS 3PTR by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A

REBOUND DEF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
GOOD 2PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA

SUB IN by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
SUB OUT by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
SUB IN by KYRE,LOGAN

SUB OUT by RAUCK,CLAIRE

MISS 2PTR by KYRE,LOGAN

FOUL PERSONAL by ROE,MARIAH

SUB IN by YODER,SUZANNA

SUB OUT by ROE,MARIAH

MISS 3PTR by KYRE,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by KYRE,LOGAN
TURNOVER by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

STEAL by FLOWERS,JANARA
TURNOVER by FLOWERS,JANARA
FOUL PERSONAL by YODER,SUZANNA
SUB IN by MURFF,KEYAIRA

SUB OUT by KYRE,LOGAN



GOOD FT by DECKARD,MERIDETH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by BUCHS,BECCA
GOOD FT by BUCHS,BECCA
FOUL PERSONAL by DECKARD,MERIDETH

REBOUND DEF by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

GOOD FT by BUCHS,BECCA
GOOD FT by BUCHS,BECCA

REBOUND DEF by KIRTLEY,KAYLA
GOOD 3PTR by FISCHER,MADISYN
ASSIST by DECKARD,MERIDETH

GOOD 2PTR by BUCHS,BECCA
ASSIST by DECKARD,MERIDETH

GOOD 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

3rd Play By Play

22-25

24-25
24-25

26-25
26-25

30-25

32-25

32-27

35-27

H3

H1
H1

Vi
Vi

V5

V7

V5

VvV 8

MISS 3PTR by YODER,SUZANNA

FOUL PERSONAL by MURFF,KEYAIRA
SUB IN by PRIGGE,ALYSON
SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

MISS 2PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA

FOUL PERSONAL by PRIGGE,ALYSON

MISS 3PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
REBOUND OFF by MURFF,KEYAIRA
SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
SUB OUT by MURFF,KEYAIRA
MISS 3PTR by YODER,SUZANNA

TURNOVER by FLOWERS,JANARA

GOOD 2PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
ASSIST by YODER,SUZANNA

VISITORS: Taylor Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Goshen
10:00 SUB STARTER by ROE,MARIAH
10:00 SUB STARTER by PRIGGE,ALYSON
10:00 SUB STARTER by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
10:00 SUB STARTER by FLOWERS,JANARA
10:00 SUB STARTER by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
SUB STARTER by STRATMAN,HALEY 10:00
SUB STARTER by NETZLEY,JAMIE 10:00
SUB STARTER by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 10:00
SUB STARTER by BUCHS,ABBY 10:00
SUB STARTER by BUCHS,BECCA 10:00
MISS 3PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 09:44
REBOUND OFF by NETZLEY,JAMIE -
MISS 2PTR by BUCHS,BECCA 09:25
- REBOUND DEF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
09:18 35-30 V5 GOOD 3PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
== ASSIST by FLOWERS,JANARA
MISS 3PTR by STRATMAN,HALEY 08:56
- REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON
08:35 MISS 2PTR by ROE,MARIAH
- REBOUND OFF by ROE,MARIAH
08:26 MISS 2PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
REBOUND DEF by STRATMAN,HALEY -
GOOD 2PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE 08:19 37-30 V7
ASSIST by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY -
08:00 MISS 2PTR by ROE,MARIAH
REBOUND DEF by STRATMAN,HALEY -
MISS 2PTR by STRATMAN,HALEY 07:28
- REBOUND DEF by FLOWERS,JANARA
07:14 37-32 V5 GOOD 2PTR by ROE,MARIAH



GOOD 2PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY

GOOD 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA
ASSIST by BUCHS,BECCA

FOUL PERSONAL by NETZLEY,JAMIE

REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,BECCA
MISS 2PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY
GOOD 2PTR by BUCHS,BECCA
ASSIST by BUCHS,ABBY

REBOUND DEF by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY
MISS 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

FOUL PERSONAL by BUCHS,ABBY
TURNOVER by BUCHS,ABBY
SUB IN by DECKARD,MERIDETH
SUB OUT by NETZLEY,JAMIE

SUB IN by FISCHER,MADISYN
SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

GOOD FT by BUCHS,ABBY
GOOD FT by BUCHS,ABBY

SUB IN by NETZLEY,JAMIE
SUB OUT by BUCHS,ABBY

GOOD FT by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

GOOD FT by KIRTLEY,KAYLA

STEAL by NETZLEY,JAMIE

GOOD FT by DECKARD,MERIDETH
GOOD FT by DECKARD,MERIDETH
FOUL PERSONAL by NETZLEY,JAMIE

39-32 V7

41-32 V9

41-33 V8

43-33 V 10

43-35 V8

44-35 V9

44-35 V9

46-35 V11
46-35 V11

48-35 V 13
48-35 V 13

FOUL PERSONAL by ROE,MARIAH
TURNOVER by ROE,MARIAH
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by YODER,SUZANNA
SUB OUT by ROE,MARIAH

MISS 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
REBOUND OFF by PRIGGE,ALYSON

GOOD FT by PRIGGE,ALYSON
MISS FT by PRIGGE,ALYSON

REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON
MISS 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

MISS 3PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON

BLOCK by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

SUB IN by MURFF,KEYAIRA
SUB OUT by PRIGGE,ALYSON

REBOUND DEF by FLOWERS,JANARA
GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
ASSIST by YODER,SUZANNA

MISS 2PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA

FOUL PERSONAL by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
SUB IN by RAUCK,CLAIRE
SUB OUT by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

SUB IN by KYRE,LOGAN
SUB OUT by FLOWERS,JANARA

TURNOVER by MURFF,KEYAIRA
FOUL PERSONAL by RAUCK,CLAIRE

TURNOVER by KYRE,LOGAN

FOUL PERSONAL by MURFF,KEYAIRA
SUB IN by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A

SUB OUT by RAUCK,CLAIRE

SUB IN by ROE,MARIAH

SUB OUT by YODER,SUZANNA



02:10 SUB IN by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

02:10 SUB OUT by MURFF,KEYAIRA
SUB IN by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 02:10
SUB OUT by NETZLEY,JAMIE 02:10
02:10 SUB IN by PRIGGE,ALYSON
02:10 SUB OUT by KYRE,LOGAN

02:10 49-37 V 12 GOOD 2PTR by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
-- ASSIST by ROE,MARIAH

FOUL PERSONAL by FISCHER,MADISYN 02:10
02:10 49-38 V11 GOOD FT by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
GOOD 3PTR by DECKARD,MERIDETH 01:56 52-38 V 14
ASSIST by FISCHER,MADISYN --
01:45 FOUL PERSONAL by PRIGGE,ALYSON
01:45 TURNOVER by PRIGGE,ALYSON
GOOD 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 01:31 55-38 V17
ASSIST by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY --
01:19 MISS 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,BECCA --
01:14 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB IN by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 01:14
SUB OUT by STRATMAN,HALEY 01:14
01:14 SUB IN by FLOWERS,JANARA
01:14 SUB OUT by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
GOOD 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 00:54 57-38 V 19

ASSIST by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY --
00:54 57-40 V 17 GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
-- ASSIST by ROE,MARIAH
MISS 3PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 00:54
-- REBOUND DEF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
00:01 MISS 2PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,BECCA --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Taylor Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Goshen

SUB STARTER by HARRISON,HALEY 10:00

SUB STARTER by BUCHS,ABBY 10:00

SUB STARTER by BUCHS,BECCA 10:00

SUB STARTER by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 10:00

SUB STARTER by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 10:00
10:00 SUB STARTER by ROE,MARIAH
10:00 SUB STARTER by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
10:00 SUB STARTER by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
10:00 SUB STARTER by PRIGGE,ALYSON
10:00 SUB STARTER by FLOWERS,JANARA

09:44 57-42 V 15 GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
== ASSIST by PRIGGE,ALYSON
GOOD 2PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE 09:36 59-42 V17
09:04 MISS 3PTR by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
09:03 59-44 V 15 GOOD 2PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
-- ASSIST by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A

FOUL PERSONAL by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 09:03

09:03 59-45 V 14 GOOD FT by PRIGGE,ALYSON
TURNOVER by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 08:42

08:42 STEAL by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

08:35 59-48 V11 GOOD 3PTR by FLOWERS,JANARA
GOOD 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 07:58 61-48 V13

07:50 61-50 V11 GOOD 2PTR by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
MISS 2PTR by NETZLEY,JAMIE 07:39

REBOUND OFF by BUCHS,ABBY ==



GOOD 2PTR by BUCHS,ABBY 07:38 63-50 V 13

07:19 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
07:09 SUB IN by RAUCK,CLAIRE
07:09 SUB OUT by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
FOUL PERSONAL by NETZLEY,JAMIE 07:09
SUB IN by NETZLEY,JAMIE 07:09
SUB OUT by HARRISON,HALEY 07:09

06:56 63-53 V 10 GOOD 3PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
-- ASSIST by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

MISS 2PTR by BUCHS,BECCA 06:28
-- REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON

05:57 MISS 3PTR by RAUCK,CLAIRE
REBOUND DEF by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY --

05:57 FOUL PERSONAL by RAUCK,CLAIRE
SUB IN by FISCHER,MADISYN 05:57
SUB OUT by NETZLEY,JAMIE 05:57
MISS 2PTR by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 05:29

-- REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON
05:07 MISS 3PTR by RAUCK,CLAIRE
REBOUND DEF by BUCHS,ABBY --
GOOD 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 04:57 65-53 V12
ASSIST by BUCHS,ABBY --
04:36 65-56 V9 GOOD 3PTR by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
-- ASSIST by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
MISS 3PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 04:13
-- REBOUND DEF by PRIGGE,ALYSON
04:01 65-58 V7 GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
-- ASSIST by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN

GOOD 2PTR by BUCHS,ABBY 03:48 67-58 V9
ASSIST by FISCHER,MADISYN --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 03:48
03:48 SUB IN by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
03:48 SUB OUT by RAUCK,CLAIRE
SUB IN by NETZLEY,JAMIE 03:33
SUB OUT by HUFFMAN,SYDNEY 03:33
03:31 MISS 3PTR by PRIGGE,ALYSON
-- REBOUND OFF by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
03:22 TURNOVER by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
STEAL by FISCHER,MADISYN 03:22
GOOD 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 02:56 69-58 V11

ASSIST by BUCHS,ABBY --
02:56 69-60 V9 GOOD 2PTR by CHAPMAN,TANIECE

GOOD 3PTR by FISCHER,MADISYN 02:56 72-60 V 12
ASSIST by KIRTLEY,KAYLA --
FOUL PERSONAL by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 01:57
01:42 FOUL PERSONAL by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
01:42 TURNOVER by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
01:42 SUB IN by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
01:42 SUB OUT by COCKERHAM,GRAYSEN
MISS 2PTR by KIRTLEY,KAYLA 01:32
REBOUND OFF by NETZLEY,JAMIE --
01:12 FOUL PERSONAL by CHAPMAN,TANIECE
GOOD FT by BUCHS,BECCA 01:12 73-60 V 13
01:12 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
01:12 SUB IN by RAUCK,CLAIRE
01:12 SUB OUT by PRIGGE,ALYSON
01:12 SUB IN by PRIGGE,ALYSON
01:12 SUB OUT by ROUGEAU,SADRE'A
GOOD FT by BUCHS,BECCA 01:12 73-60 V 13
01:03 74-62 V 12 GOOD 2PTR by ROE,MARIAH
00:59 FOUL PERSONAL by PRIGGE,ALYSON

00:45 FOUL PERSONAL by ROE,MARIAH



GOOD FT by BUCHS,ABBY
GOOD FT by BUCHS,ABBY

TURNOVER by BUCHS,ABBY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

00:45
00:45
00:35

00:28
00:28
00:19
00:17

75-62
75-62
76-65

76-67

V 13
V 13
V1l

V9

GOOD 3PTR by RAUCK,CLAIRE
ASSIST by ROE,MARIAH

STEAL by MURFF,KEYAIRA
GOOD 2PTR by ROE,MARIAH



